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Event-No. 23
50m Freestyle Women

Class F3
1. Laura Christensen
2. Linea Elbaek
3. Emma Brakhage
Class U
1. Susan Hansen
2. Louise Pedersen
3. Nadja Joy Tgnnesen
4, Lene Olsen
5. Tanja Bendt
6. Sofie Nielsen
7. Eva Phister Hansen
8. Louise Anholm
9. Birgit Tofte
Did not start
Margit Jensen
Class AK

1. Maria Ngrgaard

1997(S9) DEN
1996(S10) DEN
1995(S8) DEN

1987(S14) DEN
1978(S14) DEN
1987(S14) DEN
1979(S14) DEN
1987(S14) DEN
1983(S14) DEN
1980(S14) DEN
1981(S14) DEN
1964(S14) DEN

1971 (S14) DEN

1995(S16) DEN

IH Aalborg
Saelungerne Esbjerg
IH Aalborg

Ringsted HIF
Brgndby HI

Haslev Svgmmeklub
Brgndby HI

Allergd Svgmmeklub
Ringsted HIF

Korsgr Handicap Idraet

Ringsted HIF
Saelungerne Esbjerg

Ringsted HIF

IH Aalborg

00:44,46
01:11,59
01:17,78

00:38,91
00:39,13
00:39,39
00:46,57
00:53,70
00:54,90
00:59,17
01:00,17
01:16,67

00:46,13

292
62
66

411
404
396
240
156
146
117
111
53

170
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